Macreddin Members Golf Club

OPEN WEEK - Singles Stableford

Printed: 1 August 2021 7z
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Competition Result

Competition played on Saturday, July 31, 2021 at Macreddin (Macreddin).

Full Net Result

Overall Score (Play H'cap)  Placing Countback
Position

1 Cian Moran 47 pts (22) Overall Winner
Wexford

2 Conor Harris 42 pts (07) Overall Runner-Up
Arklow

3 Wesley Reid 39 pts (19) Overall 3rd
Delgany

4 Manus Cunningham 37 pts (12) Last Nine Holes
Blessington Lakes

5 Niall Worth 37 pts (02)
Corballis Links

6 Michael Clarke 36 pts (15) Last Nine Holes
Arklow

7 Colin Byrne 36 pts (10)
Club Member

&  Cillian Murphy 34 pts (31) Last Nine Holes
Corballis Links

9 Rob Buckley 34 pts (29) Last Nine Holes
Millicent

10 Wayne Loonham 34 pts (11) Last Nine Holes
Arklow

11 Dean Mulligan 34 pts (10) Last Nine Holes
Forrest Little

12 Allan Symes 34 pts (12)
Club Member

13 Samantha Hughes 33 pts (32) Last Nine Holes
Ballymoney

14 Peter Neary 33 pts (07) Last Nine Holes
Stackstown

15 Paul Flynn 33 pts (13)
Grange Castle

16  David Duggan 32 pts (13) Last Nine Holes
Forrest Little

17 Christopher McGuirk 32 pts (11)
Blessington Lakes

18 Conor Hogan 31 pts (20)
Hollywood Lakes

19 Brian De Veale 30 pts (11) Last Nine Holes
Stackstown

20 Thomas Moore 30 pts (19) Last Nine Holes
Club Member

21 Jason Doyle 30 pts (09)

HandicapMaster® v10.0.50 Created: Sunday, August 1, 2021 9:33:48 AM Page 1 of 3



Competition Report (Full Net Result) - OPEN WEEK - Singles Stableford - Saturday, July 31, 2021

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Club Member
Francis Dunne
Stackstown

John Rooney
Grange

Niall Kearns
Millicent

Kealan Symes
Club Member
Myles Worth
Corballis Links
Peter Gorey
Millicent

Paul Dunne
Stackstown

Jim Darcy
Ballymoney

Cyril Creaven
Millicent

David Corrigan
Mount Wolseley
Michael De Veale
Stackstown

Jack Byrne
Forrest Little
Liam Moran
Faithlegg

Jason Hughes
Ballymoney

Cyril Claffey
Druid's Heath
Martin Kelly
Club Member
Rory Murphy
Balcarrick
Anthony Deering
Mount Wolseley
John Hamilton
Royal Curragh
Stephen Rigney
Millicent

Andy Curran
Roganstown
Simon Ryan
Hollywood Lakes
Tony Clinton
Millicent

Alan Howlin
Ballymoney

Neil Howlin
Ballymoney
Brian Malone
Courtown

Lee Byrne
Ballymoney
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- Alan Goff No Return No Score Recorded
Ballymoney

- Nick Cullen No Return No Score Recorded
Rosslare

- Mark Coleman No Return No Score Recorded
Mount Wolseley

- David Howlin 31 pts (24) DQ: Rule 3.3b
Ballymoney

Number of Cards Processed = 52

Competition Format:
Singles, Stableford competition. Handicap allowance: 95% of Course Handicap.
Ties:

Where a player is placed ahead of the following player in the results, based upon matching scorecards ('Countback’),
the 'Countback’ column documents the winning section of their scorecard.

Twos:

There were 3 Twos recorded:

Hole
Manus Cunningham 7
Conor Harris 7
Rob Buckley 14
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